Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth McQueen - (919509) - Colwyn Bay - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.50
2:43.33
2:47.91
2:48.67
2:51.65
2:54.36
3:03.16
3:15.10

3:36.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.50
2:43.33
2:48.67
2:47.91
2:51.65
2:54.36
3:03.16
3:15.10

3:36.51

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

312
308
283
279
265
253
218
180
132

WA Pts

312
308
279
283
265
253
218
180
132

Round

Round

F

Date

30/01/16
18/10/15
31/01/15
24/05/15
07/12/14
28/09/14
10/05/14
18/01/14
12/05/13

Date

30/01/16
18/10/15
24/05/15
31/01/15
07/12/14
28/09/14
10/05/14
18/01/14
12/05/13

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet
Holywell Valentine Meet

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

Meet

Swim Wales North Regional Championships

Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet

Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet

SWNR Regional Championships

Swim Wales North Sub Regionals

Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational

Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet
Holywell Valentine Meet

BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell

Llandudno

Venue

Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Llandudno
Holywell

Llandudno

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 4
Colwyn Bay 4
Colwyn Bay 4
Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 4

Club Swam Under Level

Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 4
Colwyn Bay 4
Colwyn Bay 4
Colwyn Bay 2
Colwyn Bay 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



