## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elizabeth McQueen - (919509) - Colwyn Bay - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.50	312	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	2
2:43.33	308	F	18/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	2
2:47.91	283	F	31/01/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	2
2:48.67	279	F	24/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	2
2:51.65	265	F	07/12/14	Swim Wales North Sub Regionals	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	4
2:54.36	253	F	28/09/14	Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	4
3:03.16	218	F	10/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	4
3:15.10	180	F	18/01/14	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Colwyn Bay	2
3:36.51	132	F	12/05/13	BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.50	312	F	30/01/16	Swim Wales North Regional Championships	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	2
2:43.33	308	F	18/10/15	Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	2
2:48.67	279	F	24/05/15	Conwy County Aquatics Whitsun Meet	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	2
2:47.91	283	F	31/01/15	SWNR Regional Championships	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	2
2:51.65	265	F	07/12/14	Swim Wales North Sub Regionals	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	4
2:54.36	253	F	28/09/14	Conwy County Aquatics Closed Invitational	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	4
3:03.16	218	F	10/05/14	Swim Wales North Region Junior Development Meet	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	4
3:15.10	180	F	18/01/14	Holywell Valentine Meet	Holywell	Colwyn Bay	2
3:36.51	132	F	12/05/13	BG Swim Wales Nth Junior Development	Llandudno	Colwyn Bay	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS